TEERERRE AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 872480348
Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464
Maureen V Ward
Talent Agency Ireland Websites:
www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com
www.talentedkidsireland.com

Stella Butler

CLIENT INFORMATION

/= Full Name - Playing Age
‘—/ Stella Butler @ 15-18

?) Eye Colour z\ Hair Length
Q,, Hazel “—  Medium

77\ Hair Colour -~ Nationality ~—~ Complexion
“— Brown/Auburn @ Irish 2)  Fair

~~ Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\“/ Neutral Dublin @ English

E';:} Accents
\Z/ Neutral Dublin, British, American, Dublin Inner City

Spotlight Profile URL:




SKILLS

Dancing
Singing
Acting
Violin

QUALIFICATIONS

Grade 4 violin ABRSM
Grade 3 Musical Theatre RIAM




TITLE

The Sound of Music

Grease: The Musical
The Sound of Music
The Greatest Showman

Talented Kids & MVW
Talent Agency Sweet
16th Spectacular
Showcase

Revolting Kidz - The
Musical

Support The Paws
Fashion Show

Peter Pan The Musical

Hairspray Jr. The
Musical

Perrystown Variety
Group Showcase

High School Musical

Perrystown Variety
Group Showcase

Wizard Of Oz

Annie From Rags to
Riches

Perrystown Variety
Group Showcase

Fame Jr. The Musical
Frozen

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Featured Actor &
Dancer

Featured Actor
Featured Dancer
Dancer

Featured Actor, Dancer

Featured Dancer

Dancer

Silvermist (Fairy)

Actor Featured Singer,
Dancer

Featured Singer,
Dancer

Featured
Singer,Dancer, Actor

Featured Singer,
Dancer

Featured Dancer and
Singer
Orphan, Singer

Featured Singer,
Dancer

Dancer
Dancer

STAGE & THEATRE
COMPANY DIRECTOR
Festival ’F\’lr((:)guctions, Tony Finnegan

Festival Productions Tony Finnegan

Rob Murphy
Talented Kids & MVW
Talent Agency Maureen V Ward
Rob Murphy

Little Hill Animal

Sanctuary Sarah Curran

School Production

Rob Murphy
Audrey Nolan
Rob Murphy

Audrey Nolan

Rob Murphy

School Production

Audrey Nolan
Rob Murphy

Starcamp

YEAR

2023

2023
2022
2019

2018

2018

2018
2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014
2014




TITLE

Bizworld

Imaginosity

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Herself
Herself

PRINT
COMPANY

Bizworld

Imaginosity

DIRECTOR

YEAR

2019
2014






