

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Stella Butler



CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Stella Butler

Playing Age 15-18

Height 5ft 5"

Frame Slim

Eye Colour Hazel

Hair Length Medium

Hair Colour Brown/Auburn Nationality
Irish

Complexion Fair

- Native Accent
 Neutral Dublin
- Languages Spoken
 English
- Accents
 Neutral Dublin, British, American, Dublin Inner City

Spotlight Profile URL:

SKILLS

Dancing Singing Acting Violin

QUALIFICATIONS

Grade 4 violin ABRSM Grade 3 Musical Theatre RIAM

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Sound of Music	Featured Actor & Dancer	Festival Productions, NCH	Tony Finnegan	2023
Grease: The Musical	Featured Actor			2023
The Sound of Music	Featured Dancer	Festival Productions	Tony Finnegan	2022
The Greatest Showman	Dancer		Rob Murphy	2019
Talented Kids & MVW Talent Agency Sweet 16th Spectacular Showcase	Featured Actor, Dancer	Talented Kids & MVW Talent Agency	Maureen V Ward	2018
Revolting Kidz - The Musical	Featured Dancer		Rob Murphy	2018
Support The Paws Fashion Show	Dancer	Little Hill Animal Sanctuary	Sarah Curran	2018
Peter Pan The Musical	Silvermist (Fairy)	School Production		2018
Hairspray Jr. The Musical	Actor Featured Singer, Dancer	Rob Murphy		2017
Perrystown Variety Group Showcase	Featured Singer, Dancer		Audrey Nolan	2017
High School Musical	Featured Singer,Dancer, Actor		Rob Murphy	2016
Perrystown Variety Group Showcase	Featured Singer, Dancer	Audrey Nolan		2016
Wizard Of Oz	Featured Dancer and Singer	Rob Murphy		2016
Annie From Rags to Riches	Orphan, Singer	School Production		2015
Perrystown Variety Group Showcase	Featured Singer, Dancer		Audrey Nolan	2015
Fame Jr. The Musical	Dancer		Rob Murphy	2014
Frozen	Dancer	Starcamp		2014

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

PRINT

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Bizworld	Herself	Bizworld		2019
Imaginosity	Herself	Imaginosity		2014